' - Member of Council: Barbara Dobreen
&"‘:"& For the month of November 2024
Sowt L_£9£3
Council Related Non-Council Related
Per Diem Expenses* Expenses* Committee Of Adjustment
N . i.e. YAC,
Date Type Description Mileage
Meals, Hotel, Parade
Full day Half Day Hourly Rate Parking, etc.| expenses Full day Half Day
etc.
km # $ $ #
Meetings Claimed
November 6, 2024 Council Meeting Regular Council Meeting 35.4 1
November 7, 2024 Other Ward & Uptigrove Performance Review Process Interview Virtual 1.0
Grey Highlands Peace Luncheon
November 16, 2024 Other Southgate recognized for Communities in Bloom 41.8
Municipal Partners Meeting with Bruce-Grey Catholic District School Board --

November 19, 2024 Other "To Gather For Tomorrow" at Sacred Heart Secondary School 104.8
November 20, 2024 Council Meeting Regular Council Meeting 35.4 1
November 21, 2024 Other Community Foundation Grey Bruce - Ambassador Forum 4-6:30 pm 126.8
November 27, 2024 Committee of Adjustment Committee of Adjustment virtual 1
November 27, 2024 Public Planning Public Planning Meeting virtual 1

Other Meetings/Events

November 4, 2024 YMCA On Line Annual Meeting
November 7, 2024 Non-Southgate Committee SVCA Executive Committee
November 13, 2024 Other Housing Webinar
November 21, 2024 Other YMCA Peace Award Ceremony - 12:30 pm
November 21, 2024 Non-Southgate Committee SVCA Board Meeting - 1:15 pm
November 22, 2024 Other Southgate Committee Appreciation Luncheon
November 28 and 29 Other AMO Board Meetings - Toronto
344.2 2 1 1 - 1
$ 0.700 | $ 214.86 | $ 12892 | $ 37.60 $ 150.00 | $ 80.00
_ $ 24094 | $ 429.72 | $ 128.92 | $ 37.60 | $ - $ - $ - $ 80.00
Member Signature:
Date Prepared: _November 30, 2024 Deputy Mayor Stipend for #REF! $ 1,455.55
Mayor $ 1,844.55 Council-related Per diems| $ 596.24 | $ 80.00 |Non-Council-related Per diems
Date Received: Deputy Mayor $ 1,455.55 Total Council Stipends and Per diems| $ 2,051.79
Approved by: Councillor $ 1,325.64 Mileage| $  240.94
Date Approved: Council-related expenses | $ - $ - |Non-Council-related Expenses
Total Council Related Claim| $ 2,292.73

Total Non-Council Related Claim
Total Claim

b 80.00 | $ 80.00 |Total Non-Council-related
I
> 2,372.73

il

Nov 2024 2024-12-12





